PARTIAL LisT OF SALES

Shopping Center

Chicagoland Retail Portfolio
Concord Green

Arlington Town Square
Lockport Center

Two Rivers Shopping Center
Falls Plaza Shopping Center
Mokena Corners

Lockport Jewel

Shoppes at Geneva Commons
Two Rivers

Buffalo Grove Town Center
Green Trails Shopping Center
Frankfort, Crossings

Windmill Place

Centennial Plaza

Yorkshire Plaza

Save More Plaza

208 West Washington

Seven South Dearborn

The Shoppes at Windmill Place
The Atrium Office Building

North Mayfair Commons

Lansing Square Shopping Center

Market Square

Wauconda Crossings

Cherry Creek Shopping Center
Golf Plaza |

Wheatland Marketplace

City, State

Various, Illinois
Glendale Heights, lllinois
Arlington Heights, lllinois
Lockport, lllinois
Bolingbrook, lllinois
Menomonee Falls, Wisconsin
Mokena, lllinois
Lockport, lllinois
Genevq, lllinois
Bolingbrook, lllinois
Buffalo Grove, lllinois
Lisle, lllinois

Frankfort, lllinois
Batavia, lllinois

Lemont, lllinois

Aurora, lllinois

Hobart, Indiana
Chicago, lllinois
Chicago, lllinois
Naperville, lllinois
Naperville, lllinois
Chicago, lllinois

Lansing, lllinois
Bolingbrook, lllinois
Wauconda, lllinois
Homewood, lllinois
Mount Prospect, lllinois

Naperville, lllinois

Price

$92,000,000
$26,800,000
$15,800,000
$8,650,000
$8,650,000
$12,500,000
$11,035,000
$8,450,000
$10,500,000
$7,800,000
$13,800,000
$12,500,000
$15,379,000
$17,100,000
$7,400,000
$23,000,000
$11,600,000
$9,200,000
$23,100,000
$16,040,000
$6,200,000
$12,300,000
$16,300,000
$14,000,000
$8,000,000
$6,500,000
$7,830,000
$10,970,000
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