Partial List of Sales



Shopping Center	City, State	Price
Chicagoland Retail Portfolio	Various, Illinois	\$92,000,000
Concord Green	Glendale Heights, Illinois	\$26,800,000
Arlington Town Square	Arlington Heights, Illinois	\$15,800,000
Lockport Center	Lockport, Illinois	\$8,650,000
Two Rivers Shopping Center	Bolingbrook, Illinois	\$8,650,000
Falls Plaza Shopping Center	Menomonee Falls, Wisconsin	\$12,500,000
Mokena Corners	Mokena, Illinois	\$11,035,000
Lockport Jewel	Lockport, Illinois	\$8,450,000
Shoppes at Geneva Commons	Geneva, Illinois	\$10,500,000
Two Rivers	Bolingbrook, Illinois	\$7,800,000
Buffalo Grove Town Center	Buffalo Grove, Illinois	\$13,800,000
Green Trails Shopping Center	Lisle, Illinois	\$12,500,000
Frankfort, Crossings	Frankfort, Illinois	\$15,379,000
Windmill Place	Batavia, Il <mark>lino</mark> is	\$17,100,000
Centennial Plaza	Lemont, Illinois	\$7,400,000
Yorkshire Plaza	Aurora, Illinois	\$23,000,000
Save More Plaza	Hobart, Indiana	\$11,600,000
208 West Washington	Chicago, Illinois	\$9,200,000
Seven South Dearborn	Chicago, Illinois	\$23,100,000
The Shoppes at Windmill Place	Naperville, Illinois	\$16,040,000
The Atrium Office Building	Naperville, Illinois	\$6,200,000
North Mayfair Commons	Chicago, Illinois	\$12,300,000
Lansing Square Shopping Center	Lansing, Illinois	\$16,300,000
Market Square	Bolingbrook, Illinois	\$14,000,000
Wauconda Crossings	Wauconda, Illinois	\$8,000,000
Cherry Creek Shopping Center	Homewood, Illinois	\$6,500,000
Golf Plaza I	Mount Prospect, Illinois	\$7,830,000
Wheatland Marketplace	Naperville, Illinois	\$10,970,000